Job Title

Administrator

Asst. Administrator
Admin. Assistant
Bookkeeper

Human Services Trans.

Clerk

Facility Manager
Custodial Staff

Employee

Tina Cote

Michael Perreault
Amy Rau

Edward Sanborn Jr.
Melanie Donaldson
Lydia Fish

Kyrra Tandy

Heidi Warger

Brett Grout

Anthony Gray-Ortega
Anthony Martinez Rodriguez

Calendar Year 2012
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84,325.09
52,636.08
14,804.40
13,012.89
36,031.81

4,550.73
12,577.50
26,601.66
33,060.60

7,482.00

2,138.73



